GCL RecoPly
100% Recycled Plastic Board

PRODUCTS

RecoPly is an innovative and fully recycled plastic plywood board alternative ideal for
use both indoor and outdoor in commercial and domestic capacities. As each board is
manufactured from 100% recycled plastic, they are environmentally friendly, maintenance
free, water & rot resistant and come with a 26 year manufacturer warranty. Due to
its waterproof and rot proof properties, as well as the versatile nature of the product,
it can be used in creative and innovative ways with no risk of degradation. A highly
versatile & sought after product, RecoPly can be used in a wide range of ways from
construction sites to domestic or commercial toilets/showers to animal enclosures.

WATER & ROT PROOF

Being made of plastic & containing
no wood means no water can be

FULLY RECYCLED absorbed & prevents rotting VERSATILE

Each RecoPly board is manufactured . The many benefits carried by RecoPly make it
from 100% recycled plastic waste that . a versatile product that can be used indoor
may otherwise be sen.t to landfill .: & outdoor, commer.cialty & domestically
: K REUSABLE
WORKABLE LIKE WOOD 0 ‘e When used as hoarding or similarly,
Each RecoPly plastic board can . '-. RecoPly can be reused and retain its
be sawn and affixed the same as 0 . integrity even after years use
traditional plywood boards s ’..
COLOURS MAINTENANCE FREE
RecoPly can be supplied in a Unlike plywood boards that may
number of colours including: black, need sanding and staining, RecoPly
grey, blue. red and green. does not require any maintenance

KEY FACTS APPLICATIONS

CONSTRUCTION SITES

RecoPly can be used on construction
sites as a temporary flooring, hoarding
boards and more

FLOORING

» Width: 1220mm
» Length: 2440mm
» Depth: 12mm/19mm

Scan QR RecoPly’s many benefits make it the

ial- ideal flooring product for in your home,
code for » Material: P°ly°leﬁn in sheds and so many more locations
more info » Colours: Black, dark grey, BATHROOMS

As it is water and rot resistant, RecoPly
is the ideal product for use in all
bathrooms or shower rooms.

SPORTS ARENAS

blue, red and green

QOO0

» Weight (12mm/19mm):

GCL Products Limited are dedicated to providing our

customers the most accurate details in order for them to 22kgl34kg K .
make an informed decision on our range. However, there RecoPly is a great addition to the

may occasionally be errors or omissions and we reserve external and internal walls of a sports

therightto amend or remove specifications without notice. » Wa rra nty 26 years arena like a hoardmg board.
This document was produced in June 2019 and
ANIMAL ENCLOSURES

the reliability and accuracy of this data should be .

checked by the reader prior to design or purchase. » PaCk Slze 1 board
RecoPly can be used as the external
wall or flooring in animal enclosures as

they are rot resistant and easy to clean

FURNITURE

As RecoPly is workable like wood, it
can be used to create furniture such as
wardrobes, benches or picnic tables
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» Pallet quantity
gclproducts.co.uk (12mm/19mm):
50 boards/40 boards
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

RecoPly Gallery

PRODUCT

(e{o]p] ]

2048

1754

RCP12k

12439

RCP12B

RCP19B

RCP12R

RCP19R

RCP12G

RCP19G

COLOUR

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

Black

Black

Blue

Blue

Red

Red

Green

Green

DESCRIPTION

RecoPly Board Dark Grey 12mm

RecoPly Board Dark Grey 19mm

RecoPly Board Black 12mm

RecoPly Board Black 19mm

RecoPly Board Blue 12mm

RecoPly Board Blue 19mm

RecoPly Board Red 12mm

RecoPly Board Red 19mm

RecoPly Board Green 12mm

RecoPly Board Green 19mm
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DEPTH
(mm)

12mm

19mm

12mm

19mm

2mm

19mm

2mm

19mm

12mm

19mm

DIMENSIONS

(mm)

2440mm X 1220mm

2440mm X 1220mm

2440mm x 1220mm

2440mm x 1220mm

2440mm x 1220mm

2440mm x 1220mm

2440mm x 1220mm

2440mm X 1220mm

2440mm x 1220mm

2440mm x 1220mm

PACK | PALLET

SIZE

QTY

50

40

50

40

50

40

50

40

50

40

RECOPLY

UNIT

WEIGHT
(kg)

22kg

34kg

22kg

34kg

22kg

34kg

22kg

34kg

22kg

34kg
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