

RUBBER GRASS MATS

RUBBER PLAY TILES

BELT CONVEYORS

STEEL FIXING PINS

PLASTIC FIXING PEGS

LAWN & BORDER EDGING

GRASS PROTECTION MESHES

GRASS REINFORCEMENT MESHES

GROUND REINFORCEMENT & GRAVEL RETENTION GRID

SUBMERSIBLE COMB PUMPS

RECYCLED PLASTIC DECKING

RECYCLED PLASTIC

LANDSCAPING & WEED CONTROL MEMBRANES



Scan QR code for more info

GCL Products Limited are dedicated to providing our customers the most accurate details in order for them to make an informed decision on our range. However, there may occasionally be errors or omissions and we reserve the right to amend or remove specifications without notice.

This document was produced in **June 2019** and the reliability and accuracy of this data should be checked by the reader prior to design or purchase.



sales@gclproducts.co.uk

RecoPly 100% Recycled Plastic Board

RecoPly is an innovative and **fully recycled plastic** plywood board alternative ideal for use both indoor and outdoor in commercial and domestic capacities. As each board is manufactured from 100% recycled plastic, they are **environmentally friendly**, **maintenance free**, **water & rot resistant** and come with a 26 year manufacturer warranty. Due to its waterproof and rot proof properties, as well as the versatile nature of the product, it can be used in creative and innovative ways with no risk of degradation. A highly **versatile** & sought after product, RecoPly can be used in a wide range of ways from construction sites to domestic or commercial toilets/showers to animal enclosures.

WATER & ROT PROOF

Being made of plastic & containing no wood means no water can be absorbed & prevents rotting

VERSATILE

REUSABLE

When used as hoarding or similarly,

integrity even after years use

RecoPly can be reused and retain its

The many benefits carried by RecoPly make it a versatile product that can be used indoor & outdoor, commercially & domestically

WORKABLE LIKE WOOD

FULLY RECYCLED

Each RecoPly board is manufactured

from 100% recycled plastic waste that may otherwise be sent to landfill

Each RecoPly plastic board can be sawn and affixed the same as traditional plywood boards

COLOURS

RecoPly can be supplied in a number of colours including: black, grey, blue. red and green.

KEY FACTS

- » Width: 1220mm
- » Length: 2440mm
- » Depth: 12mm/19mm
- » Material: Polyolefin
- » Colours: Black, dark grey, blue, red and green
- » Weight (12mm/19mm): 22kg/34kg
- » Warranty: 26 years
- » Pack size: 1 board
- Pallet quantity (12mm/19mm):
 50 boards/40 boards

MAINTENANCE FREE

Unlike plywood boards that may need sanding and staining, RecoPly does not require any maintenance

APPLICATIONS

CONSTRUCTION SITES



RecoPly can be used on construction sites as a temporary flooring, hoarding boards and more

FLOORING



RecoPly's many benefits make it the ideal flooring product for in your home, in sheds and so many more locations





SPORTS ARENAS

RecoPly is a great addition to the external and internal walls of a sports arena like a hoarding board.

ANIMAL ENCLOSURES

RecoPly can be used as the external wall or flooring in animal enclosures as they are rot resistant and easy to clean

FURNITURE

As RecoPly is workable like wood, it can be used to create furniture such as wardrobes, benches or picnic tables

RECOPLY

RecoPly Gallery



PRODUCT CODE	COLOUR	DESCRIPTION	DEPTH (mm)	DIMENSIONS (mm)	PACK SIZE	PALLET QTY	UNIT WEIGHT (kg)
2048	Dark Grey	RecoPly Board Dark Grey 12mm	12mm	2440mm x 1220mm	1	50	22kg
1754	Dark Grey	RecoPly Board Dark Grey 19mm	19mm	2440mm x 1220mm	1	40	34kg
RCP12k	Black	RecoPly Board Black 12mm	12mm	2440mm x 1220mm	1	50	22kg
12439	Black	RecoPly Board Black 19mm	19mm	2440mm x 1220mm	1	40	34kg
RCP12B	Blue	RecoPly Board Blue 12mm	12mm	2440mm x 1220mm	1	50	22kg
RCP19B	Blue	RecoPly Board Blue 19mm	19mm	2440mm x 1220mm	1	40	34kg
RCP12R	Red	RecoPly Board Red 12mm	12mm	2440mm x 1220mm	1	50	22kg
RCP19R	Red	RecoPly Board Red 19mm	19mm	2440mm x 1220mm	1	40	34kg
RCP12G	Green	RecoPly Board Green 12mm	12mm	2440mm x 1220mm	1	50	22kg
RCP19G	Green	RecoPly Board Green 19mm	19mm	2440mm x 1220mm	1	40	34kg